Position

Cf-Student Services Coord

Cm-Transfer Center Spec

Cs-Transfer Center Spec

Cs-Transfer Center Speci Short

Other Positions Held

Cs-Transfer Center
Spec, Fp-Counseling
Instruction Ins,
Instructor Reassign
2098, Np-Counselor

Community College District

Rancho Santiago Community
College District

Rancho Santiago Community
College District

Rancho Santiago Community
College District

Rancho Santiago Community
College District

Department

Transfer Center - Sac

Transfer Center - Sac

Transfer Center - Sac

Transfer Center - Sac

Total Wages

$56,771

$25,990

$18,129

$5,356

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution
$16,735

$3,013

$2,102

$70



