Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Cf-Student Services Coord		Rancho Santiago Community College District	Transfer Center - Sac	\$56,771	\$16,735
Cm-Transfer Center Spec	Cs-Transfer Center Spec, Fp-Counseling Instruction Ins, Instructor Reassign 2098, Np-Counselor	Rancho Santiago Community College District	Transfer Center - Sac	\$25,990	\$3,013
Cs-Transfer Center Spec		Rancho Santiago Community College District	Transfer Center - Sac	\$18,129	\$2,102
Cs-Transfer Center Speci Short		Rancho Santiago Community College District	Transfer Center - Sac	\$5,356	\$70